Flux Removers
Mask
Wick
Soldering Tips
Your LEAD-FREE • RoHS Guide
RoHS & LEAD-FREE…
HOW EUROPEAN REGULATIONS IMPACT YOU.
The European RoHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances) regulation is forcing the

5F   10F
No-Clean Desoldering Braid
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify “Part Number” and “Length.”
For example: 1801-5f for 5 feet of #1
white desoldering braid
All lengths are ± 2”
SPECIfiCATIONS: Meets or exceeds
n MIL-F-14256
n NASA NHB 5300, 4 (34-1)
n NASA NPC 200-4
n NASA SP5002,
1821: HP 8690-0588 1823:
HP 8690-0577
n IPC Standard-J-STD-004
DESOLDERING
BRAID SELECTION
CHART
N O - C L E A N  D ES O L D E R I N G  B RA I D
Techspray   Brand C
Dentrite
Quickly removes solder without leaving harmful residues.
MSDS/SPECS •  www.TECHSPRAY.com SAMPLES •  800.858.4043
A B C
T E M P O RA RY  S O L D E R  M AS K
Wondermask PL Latex
Natural latex mask is designed to withstand
fluxing, wave soldering and cleaning opera-
tions. Dries to the elasticity of a rubber band,
which prevents breakage during removal.
n RoHS Compliant – Lead-Free Compatible
n Easily Peelable
n Quick Drying
n Can be Cured in Preheat Cycle
n Highest Strength to Avoid Breakage
Wondermask WSOL
Designed specifically for use in closed-loop
aqueous cleaning systems and will not clog
filters. Can be hand or pneumatically applied.
n RoHS Compliant – Lead-Free Compatible
n Safe on Ion Beds & Filters in Closed-Loop
Cleaning Systems
n Can be Cured in Preheat Cycle
n Water-Soluble
n Non-Corrosive
n Low Odor
Wondermask® Washable Masks
Able to withstand soldering processes and is then washed off in the
aqueous cleaning system.
Wondermask® Peelable Masks
Applied by hand, pneumatically, or by template screening (not recommended for silk screening).
Able to withstand soldering and washing processes and is then easily peeled off.
2211-8SQ 8 oz. (237mL) squeeze bottle
2211-G 1 gal. (3.8L) in plastic jug
2211-5G 5 gal. (18.9L) in plastic pail
2211-54G 54 gal. (204.4L) in plastic drum
Specifications: Ford Tox #039772. Meets MIL-STD-2000
paragraph 5.3.18 parts a, b, and d.
2218-8SQ 8 oz. (237mL) squeeze bottle
2218-G 1 gal. (3.8L) in plastic jug
2218-5G 5 gal. (18.9L) in plastic pail
2218-54G 54 gal. (204.4L) in plastic drum
Specifications: Meets MIL-STD-2000 paragraph
5.3.18 parts a, b, and d.
2204-8SQ 8 oz. (237mL) squeeze bottle
Hand Applications
2205-8SQ 8 oz. (237mL) squeeze bottle
2205-G 1 gal. (3.8L) in plastic jug
Robotic & Pneumatic Applications
2206-G 1 gal. (3.8L) in plastic jug
Hand Applications
2207-G 1 gal. (3.8L) in plastic pail
2207-5G 5 gal. (18.9L) in plastic pail